Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results March 14-16, 2025
Albany, NY, USA

Empire State Plaza Convention Center

E
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 I'LL CARRY YOU The Kings Dancers
2 117 RAIN Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 115 SURFIN SAFARI Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 160 LET'S GO CRAZY Step N Time Dance Studio
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Place Entry #

1 152
2 136
3 149
4 170
5 138
6 176
7 151
8 178
Place Entry #
1 177
2 150

Place Entry #

1 118

Routine Name

SMALLEST LIGHT

FUN

REVOLTING CHILDREN

ACRO ARMY

WITCH DOCTOR

LOLLIPOP

ROCKSTAR

BETTER TOGETHER

Routine Name

DREAM

HOT WINGS

Routine Name

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF

Studio

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Step N Time Dance Studio
The Kings Dancers

The Dance Department

The Dance Department
Barbara's School of the Dance

The Kings Dancers

Studio
Barbara's School of the Dance

The Dance Department

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

137

153

Entry #

146

Routine Name Studio

THE TWIST The Kings Dancers
YOU MAKE EVERYTHING BEAUTIFUL The Kings Dancers
Routine Name Studio

CASTLE ON A CLOUD Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

122

120

129

127

131

130

124

123

134

121

135

132

126

133

125

128

Routine Name

LET'S GET LOUD

SASSY

WE DANCE

DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

BUTTERFLY KISSES

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW

PUMPING UP THE PARTY NOW

GOODY GOODY

360

SHAKE IT OFF

FABULOUS

WATCH ME

STRANGERS LIKE ME

GOINGTOA GO GO

GOOD TO GO

Studio

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Step N Time Dance Studio
JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Step N Time Dance Studio
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance

Artistic Designhs Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

162

163

165

161

164

167

169

166

168

Entry #

430

389

352

402

350

428

358

417

390

Routine Name

BEAUTIFUL THING

RE-WRITE THE STARS

GO THE DISTANCE

BE OKAY

HAND TO HOLD

DO IT LIKE THIS

PLAYMATES

POCKETFUL OF 90'S COUNTRY

WANNABE

Routine Name

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

FIREWORK

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

OLD TIME ROCK N ROLL

JET SET

LONGEST TIME

QUEEN BEES

TROUBLE

THE ANTHEM

Studio

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Step N Time Dance Studio

Step N Time Dance Studio

Studio

JDC Dance Center
DK Dance

DK Dance

Ferrara Dance Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company
DK Dance
DK Dance
DK Dance

DK Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

401

395

408

409

383

384

423

394

372

364

381

Routine Name

WILLOW

NATIVE TONGUE

FLINTSTONES

FABULOUS

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

MY WISH

ICE

I'LL STAND BY YOU

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER

THE BELLAS

JET SET

Studio

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

DK Dance

The Kings Dancers

The Dance Department
Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
The Dance Department

The Kings Dancers

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

142

154

140

141

143

145

139

144

155

Entry #

171

174

172

173

Routine Name

EXTRA

ANGEL BY THE WINGS

TROUBLE

I'M GOING BANANAS

AS LONG AS I'M SINGING

GOT TO GET ON THIS TRAIN

HERE | COME

THEM THERE EYES

REFLECTION

Routine Name

SECOND HAND WHITE BABY GRAND

SISTER K

BATHING BEAUTIES

ANYTHING YOU CAN DO | CAN DO BETTER

Studio

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place Entry# Routine Name

1 380 JUNGLE

2 396 UPTOWN GIRL

3 419 WHEN YOUR FEET DOWN TOUCH THE GROUND
4 353 FIVE GUYS NAMED MOE

5 429 FLY GIRLS

6 360 5,6,7,8

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Dance Department

Artistic Designs Dance Company

The Dance Department

Place Entry #

1 416
2 366
3 348
4 359
5 365
6 415
7 398

Routine Name

GARDEN GIRLS

PARTY ALL ROUND THE WORLD

HEARTBEAT DRUMBEAT

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

THE SPARK

SLAY

THE GARDEN

Studio

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

159

148

158

Entry #

175

Entry #

377

Routine Name

SHAKE THE ROOM

THE GREATEST STAR

SISTER

Routine Name

HOLD ON

Routine Name

I'LL BE OKAY

Studio
The Kings Dancers
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

The Kings Dancers

Studio

The Kings Dancers
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

184

191

180

186

190

185

196

187

179

181

192

189

195

193

197

Routine Name

DANCE LIKE YO' DADDY

GHOST TOWN

FABULOUS

THE ROSE

PSALM 23

DREAM ON

HE'S WATCHING ME

LIKE A STAR

STRING QUINTET

YES | AM

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU

A MILLION DREAMS

SHOW OFF

SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL

PROUD MARY

Studio

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Step N Time Dance Studio

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Desighs Dance Company
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Artistic Desighs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

242

243

244

245

Entry #

356

392

393

386

405

426

373

427

385

418

Routine Name

BETTER

NUMBER ONE

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

CAR WASH

Routine Name

DO YOUR THING

REAL WILD CHILD

TIME

RIS

GLITTER IN THE AIR

HONORING THE KEMP MEN

LIKE A BOSS

FRIEND LIKE ME

KING OF NEW YORK

STAND BY YOU

Studio

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Step N Time Dance Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

Ferrara Dance Studio

Step N Time Dance Studio
Ferrara Dance Studio

Ferrara Dance Studio
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

400

351

Entry #

221

223

228

226

213

200

219

216

201

227

220

222

211

218

214

Routine Name

REVOLTING CHILDREN

FUNKY MONKEY

Routine Name

I'LL STAY

WORK SONG

MESSY BESSY

THE WIZARD

LANDSLIDE

MAMA KNOWS BEST

THE ROSE

VINCENT

ON BROADWAY

NEW MISS RHYTHM IN TOWN

| AM HERE

WINGS

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

LOVE AGAIN

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

Studio

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance

Barbara's School of the Dance

Studio

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

The Dance Department
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Place

10

Entry #

262

258

255

254

259

252

253

257

261

256

260

Routine Name

SCHOOL DAYS

FERGIE

DON'T FEAR THE WOLFE

COPS AND ROBBERS

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

IN THE STARS

PEP RALLY

NO EXCUSES

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

WHOOPS

LOST BOY

Studio

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

Barbara's School of the Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

The Dance Department

The Kings Dancers
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Place

10

Entry #

410

362

414

374

411

412

406

363

387

404

422

Routine Name

DREAMER

THE CHARLIES

HELLO OUT THERE

SPICE GIRLS

START YOUR ENGINES

JUNGLE RHYTHM

WASH & SET

MOST BEAUTIFUL THING

COSMIC LOVE

CHICK-FIL-A

BROKEN

Studio

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 432 ALADDIN The Kings Dancers
2 354 CAN'T TOUCH IT JDC Dance Center
3 420 COLOR ME The Kings Dancers
4 370 PLACES WE WON'T WALK The Kings Dancers
5 355 LOSE CONTROL The Kings Dancers
6 425 CARRY ME HOME Barbara's School of the Dance
7 397 THE MAN The Kings Dancers
8 375 WE R WHO WE R Barbara's School of the Dance

9 369 ROCKIN' THE BOAT DK Dance
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Place

10

11

Place

Entry #

206

234

209

208

207

237

249

235

231

238

251

Entry #

269

264

268

267

266

263

265

Routine Name

BOY WITH A HAT

SHIFT TO BLUE

SHINE ON YOUR SHOES

DRACULA

THE FACE

RAINBOW

FLY

THE VOICES IN MY HEAD

ADIEU

SHELTER FROM THE STORM

DANCING WITH MYSELF

Routine Name

DIBIDY DOP

THE LITTLE DEVILS

ENTER SANDMAN

YOU'RE GONNA BE OK

PARTY GO BOOM

I'M READY NOW

PRETTY IN PINK

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company

JDC Dance Center

Studio

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

JDC Dance Center
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Place Entry #

1 367
2 368
3 424
4 382
5 391
6 349
7 431
8 361
9 371

Place Entry #

1 413

2 399

Place Entry #
1 388

Routine Name

SEASONS

FOOTLOOSE

ASHES

FANTASTIC MR. FOX

FEAR

HEAVENS NOT FAR AWAY

PURE LOVE

FACE

LOVE GROWS

Routine Name

WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW

PERFECT

Studio

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Desighs Dance Company

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Routine Name Studio

IN SYNC Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

Entry #

305

288

241

291

Routine Name

TO BUILD A HOME

CHICAGO

ANOTHER DAY OF SUN

RUN THE CASTLE

ALL I WANT

NEVER WALK ALONE

LOVE AND WAR

GAGA

WILLOW

Routine Name

BEAUTIFUL THING

EVERY HEART

A LITTLE WICKED

OUT OF THE SHADOWS

Studio

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Step N Time Dance Studio
JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Step N Time Dance Studio

Studio

JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Step N Time Dance Studio

Andrea's Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 294 HOLD BACK THE RIVER JDC Dance Center
2 323 VOGUE Step N Time Dance Studio

3 346 ICONIC JDC Dance Center
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Place Entry
#
1 20
2 69
3 17
4 68
5 52
6 65
7 22
8 67
8 66
9 56
10 72
11 32
11 25
12 64
13 58
14 70
14 14
15 38

Routine Name

LAST NIGHT | HEARD EVERYTHING IN SLOW
MOTION

JUMPIN' JACK

THIS BITTER EARTH

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD

UNBROKEN

THE ROAD

HOMETOWN GLORY

ONE, TWO, I'M COMING FOR YOU

THE PURGE

MORE THAN ENOUGH

PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ

THAT'S LIFE

HOT NOTE

| CAN SING

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

SUPERWOMAN

HALF LIGHT

NAILS HAIR HIPS HEELS

Studio

Barbara's School of the Dance

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance
Company

JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

The Dance Department

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
DK Dance

Ferrara Dance Studio

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Barbara's School of the Dance
Barbara's School of the Dance

Artistic Designs Dance
Company
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Place

10

Entry #

345

333

277

295

303

308

325

318

342

307

Routine Name

SPIRIT & DECLINE

GIVE ME SOME RHYTHM DADDY

FALLING

MACK THE KNIFE

AS IT WAS

FIND ME

DANCIN' FOOL

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

RIGHT HAND MAN

TWO BIRDS

Studio

Barbara's School of the Dance
JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance

The Dance Department
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Place

10

Entry #

315

316

298

285

310

286

340

278

272

319

Routine Name

INTERTWINED

LE FREAK

JT

EVERYTHING | WANTED

I'M PRETTY TOO

PIANO MAN

HOMETOWN GLORY

RISE UP

HELIUM

| GOTCHA

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
Barbara's School of the Dance
JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Miss Jackie's Studio of Dance
The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place Entry #

1 454
2 471

3 434

4 440

5 461

6 478

7 455

8 466

9 464

10 477

Place Entry #
1 470

Routine Name

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US

IN SYNC

BRIGHT LIGHTS AND CITY SCAPES

TAKE ON ME

MY IMMORTAL

DREAMGIRLS

WITHOUT YOU

HEY

JAYWALK

PROBLEM

Routine Name

CRYING EARTH

Studio

Studio

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Dance Department
Barbara's School of the Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Dance Department

The Dance Department

Artistic Designs Dance Company

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

88

113

99

114

79

82

83

80

112

97

109

89

74

85

94

81

78

Routine Name

MY FUNNY VALENTINE

IT'S YOUR THING

WILD HORSES

NOBODY BUT ME

SILENT

METROMA

THE DAUGHTER

WASH

WISHING WELL

SIXTEEN TONS

GAZELLE

VOLCANIC

COLORBLIND

DO YOU SEE ME

NEW DORP NEW YORK

FREE FALLING

TRY

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
DK Dance

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

DK Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

335

329

312

282

332

276

330

326

338

336

Routine Name

SEND IN THE CLOWNS

DYSTOPIA

us

BAD BOY GOOD MAN

TIME OF OUR LIVES

SURVIVOR

us

THE OTHER SIDE

ENDANGERED SPECIES

TOY SOLDIER

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center
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Place

10

Entry #

328

322

341

292

274

283

311

279

344

296

Routine Name

GHOST GHOST

CALL IT OFF

THE GOLD STANDARD

THE GIRL FROM IPANEMA

FEAST

UNRAVEL

HANDFUL OF KEYS

VOLCANIC

SWEET DREAMS

TBAM

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

DK Dance

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

446

463

453

444

347

458

469

490

435

442

438

483

Entry #

487

450

486

480

Routine Name

THE LUCKY ONES

CAGE OF BONES

FUNNEL OF LOVE

16 CARRIAGES

YORKTOWN

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED

DOWNTOWN

LISTEN

DANCING QUEEN

STAYIN ALIVE

RATATA

COLD SETSIN

Routine Name

DUELING FOR LOVE

ETERNAL RHYTHMS

CANNED HEAT

SCENES

Studio

DK Dance

The Kings Dancers

DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designhs Dance Company
Artistic Designhs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designhs Dance Company

The Kings Dancers

Studio

DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

DK Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

494

496

492

493

498

495

Entry #

481

Entry #

485

Routine Name

GETTING BAD AGAIN

HARD TO BE THE BARD

OPEN ARMS

CONVERSATIONS IN THE DARK

UNTIL YOU'RE FEARLESS

GRAVITY

Routine Name

DON'T CHA

Routine Name

IT HAD TO BE YOU

Studio

The Kings Dancers

Step N Time Dance Studio
Ferrara Dance Studio

JDC Dance Center
Andrea's Dance Academy

Step N Time Dance Studio

Studio

JDC Dance Center

Studio

Step N Time Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

15

Entry # Routine Name

531

519

532

515

508

512

520

513

500

507

499

518

534

504

523

514

535

YOLANDA, AT THE BOTTOM OF THE STAIRS

SNOW

LITTLE GIRLS

HALLELUJAH, | LOVE HIM SO

YOURS

DESPERADO

| NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE IN SUMMER

MERCY

WILL YOU FOLLOW ME INTO THE DARK

HEAVEN | KNOW

EXPERIENCE

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

BURN

ALL | ASK

TELEPHONE

SKYFALL

Studio

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Ferrara Dance Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Barbara's School of the Dance
Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Barbara's School of the Dance
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

456

467

468

462

447

Entry #

441

475

Routine Name

WE'LL BE FINE

BAD DREAMS

CARAVEL

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

FACE IN THE CROWD

Routine Name

OUTSIDE OF LOVE

LOVER, PLEASE STAY

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

JDC Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name

558

559

552

556

528

529

538

548

564

524

547

537

542

545

554

550

BEFORE SPRING ARRIVES

TIME OF THE SEASON

LAY ME DOWN

UNDER THE SHADOW OF ANOTHER MOON

THESE DARK SHADOWS

OPHIDIA

PEARLS

MARY

POKER FACE

NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY

THE ROAD WAS LONELY

SLEEPWALK

PAPA CAN YOU HEAR ME

IT'S HAPPENING AGAIN

MARATHON IN ROSES

JEZEBEL

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

DK Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designhs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
DK Dance

DK Dance

DK Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

Place

Entry #

457

476

449

460

488

459

465

445

479

474

Entry #

433

451

472

439

443

484

Routine Name

OVERTHINKER

INTERROGATION

LOST WITHOUT YOU

SOMETHING LIKE THIS

AMERICAN PIE

WINGS

COLD

COUPLE OF SWELLS

LADY MARMALADE

STILL HOT

Routine Name

PERDUE

DISCONNECTED

SAD DAY

TIL IT HAPPENS

HEARTLESS

FALLIN

Studio

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

DK Dance

Ferrara Dance Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Ferrara Dance Studio

Studio

DK Dance

The Kings Dancers
DK Dance

DK Dance

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

239

Entry #

210

204

Entry #

146

Entry #

147

148

Routine Name

SPARKLE BABY!

Routine Name

SHADOWED ROYALTY

GOLDEN

Routine Name

CASTLE ON A CLOUD

Routine Name

REWRITE THE STARS

THE GREATEST STAR

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
JDC Dance Center

Barbara's School of the Dance

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=82
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

206

205

209

208

207

Entry #

73

74

Entry #

527

529

524

528

525

526

Routine Name

BOY WITH A HAT

AMEN

SHINE ON YOUR SHOES

DRACULA

THE FACE

Routine Name

THE FOOLS WHO DREAM

COLORBLIND

Routine Name

BLESS IT AGAIN

OPHIDIA

NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY

THESE DARK SHADOWS

AT LAST

WHAT HE WROTE

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

206

234

Entry #

269

264

Entry #

88

558

Entry #

335

457

Routine Name

BOY WITH A HAT

SHIFT TO BLUE

Routine Name

DIBIDY DOP

THE LITTLE DEVILS

Routine Name

MY FUNNY VALENTINE

BEFORE SPRING ARRIVES

Routine Name

SEND IN THE CLOWNS

OVERTHINKER

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

The Kings Dancers

Studio
JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

The Kings Dancers


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry
#

105

99

Entry # Routine Name Studio
152 SMALLEST LIGHT The Kings Dancers
401 WILLOW The Kings Dancers
Entry # Routine Name Studio
454 THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US JDC Dance Center
315 INTERTWINED Artistic Designs Dance Company
Entry # Routine Name Studio
328 GHOST GHOST Artistic Designs Dance Company
487 DUELING FOR LOVE DK Dance
Dancers Studio AGE
Routine Name Names Studio Code CATEGORY
Primary Winter Ava Artistic B Teen
Patterson Designs
Dance
Company
Wild Horses Sydney Yuke  Artistic B Teen
Designs
Dance

Company

LEVELS

Competil

Competil


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

98  Super Nova

90 Red Right Hand

79 Silent

77 Ain't No Sunshine

66 The Purge

57 Hold On To Me

32 That's Life

30 Kickstart My Heart

20 Last Night | Heard Everything in

Slow Motion

17 This Bitter Earth

171 Second Hand White Baby Grand

159 Shake the Room

Dancers
Names

Emelia Errico

Makayla
Kearns

Caila Ross

Mia Martinez

Leyanna
Klotz

Tenley
Valente

Selene Ross

Brynne
Trudell

Sidney
Blanken

Blair Loomis

Kinsley Strait,
Leeanne
Wang

Leanna
Cremo

Studio

The Kings
Dancers

The Dance
Department

DK Dance

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

JDC Dance
Center

The Dance
Department

Miss
Jackie's
Studio of
Dance

Ferrara
Dance
Studio

Barbara's
School of
the Dance

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

JDC Dance
Center

The Kings
Dancers

Studio
Code

C

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Petite

Petite

LEVELS

Competit

Competit

Competit

Competit

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Competil



Dance Team

Entry

#

157

156

155

147

146

143

142

141

140

139

237

Routine Name

Reflection

The Climb

Reflection

Rewrite The Stars

Castle On A Cloud

As Long As I'm Singing

Extra

I'm Going Bananas

Trouble

Here | Come

Rainbow

Dancers
Names

Leeanne
Wang

Vincie
Troche

Ellowyn
Becker

Leanna
Cremo

Violet Krein

Eloise
McManus

Kinsley Strait

Hadley
Chapman

Leeanne
Wang
Vincie
Troche

Hyun Jae
Davis

Studio

JDC Dance
Center

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

The Kings
Dancers

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

JDC Dance
Center

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

JDC Dance
Center

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Artistic
Designs

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
F Petite
B Petite
B Petite
J Petite
B Mini

B Petite
F Petite
B Petite
F Petite
B Petite
B Junior

LEVELS

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Competit

Competit

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Competit



Dance Team

Entry
#

234

232

230

223

22]

219

216

213

212

208

200

345

Routine Name

Shift to Blue

No One Morns The Wicked

Le Jazz Hot

Work Song

I'll Stay

The Rose

Vincent

Landslide

My Heart Will Go On

Dracula

Mama Knows Best

Spirit & Decline

Dancers
Names

Juliette
Cerniglia

Braelyn
Salomon

Terebellum
Narbone-
Fouts

Jordan
Ehrcke

Lauren
Bibighaus

Marissa
Moore

Chloe Rinker

Lisa Duncan

Claira
Golden

Chloe
Dussault

Simone
Surber

Sidney
Blanken,
Anita
Golkhanban

Studio

Dance
Company

The Kings
Dancers

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

The Kings
Dancers

The Kings
Dancers

JDC Dance
Center

DK Dance

The Kings
Dancers

JDC Dance
Center

The Kings
Dancers

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Barbara's
School of
the Dance

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY

J Junior
B Junior
B Junior
J Junior
J Junior
F Junior
D Junior
J Junior
F Junior
J Junior
B Junior
C Teen

LEVELS

Competit

Competil

Competil

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Intermed

Competit

Intermed

Intermed



Dance Team

Entry Dancers Studio AGE
H# Routine Name Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

341  The Gold Standard Braelyn Artistic B Teen Competit
Salomon, Designs
Eliana Dance
Nappa, Ava  Company
Patterson,

Isabella
Motichek,
Emma
Rowley,
Sydney Yuke,
Gia Sacco,
Addy Gerst

283 Unravel Savannah DK Dance D Teen Competit
Fordham,
Abigail
Grant,
Hannah
Skender,
Ahava
Jones, Lia
LaManna,
Reagan
Coles, Allie
Mueller,
Daniela
Tobar

284 Asking For More Abigail JDC Dance F Teen Intermed
Cozzolino, Center
Averyll
Gilcreast

281  Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious  Sarah The Dance | Teen Competit

McClenon, Department

Scarlett

Dissanayake,

Makayla

Kearns,

Marina

Novkovic,

Adalyn

Valente,



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

271 Fresh Prince of Bel-air

322 Call It Off

302 You Give Love A Bad Name

296 TBAM

Dancers
Names

Kadence
Rock

Selene Ross,

Ayla
Cataldo,
Arabella
Manfredi,
Kadance
Moyer, Will
Sabataso,
Marcella
Graves

Braelyn
Salomon,
Eliana
Nappa, Ava
Patterson,
Isabella
Motichek,
Emma
Rowley,

Sydney Yuke,

Gia Sacco,
Addy Gerst

Camille
Pratt,
Kassidy
Raymond,

Azaria Steed,

Makayla
Coons,
Lacey Miller,
Brynne
Trudell

Addison

Furze, Alyson

O'Connor,
Mackenzie
Veitch,
Madilynn
Decker,

Studio

Miss
Jackie's
Studio of
Dance

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Ferrara
Dance
Studio

JDC Dance
Center

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermed

Competit

Intermed

Competit



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name
277  Falling

43] Pure Love

424  Ashes

Dancers
Names

Audrey Lupi,
Zayda
Greczkowski,
Leyanna
Klotz

Lauren
Smith, Katie
Speulstra,
Katie
Speulstra

Alaina
Cipriano,
Domenica
lovinelli,
Mackenzie
Veitch, Ava
Morley

Mia Martinez,

Alaina
Jordan,

Sydney Yuke,

Sloan
Brigandi,
Hyun Jae
Davis, Mia
Staley,
Terebellum
Narbone-
Fouts,

Chelsey King

Studio
Studio Code

The Kings J
Dancers

JDC Dance F
Center

Artistic B
Designs

Dance
Company

AGE
CATEGORY  LEVELS

Teen Intermed
Junior Competil
Junior Competit



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name
422 Broken

420 Color Me

367 Seasons

Dancers Studio
Names Studio Code

Alyssa JDC Dance F
Pickett, Center
Domenica

lovinelli, Ava

Morley,

Claira

Golden,

Ariya Murray,

Evelyn

Champagne

Avalynn The Kings J
Cronin, Dancers
Abbey
Lightcap,
Lauren
Bibighaus,
Zoey
Albanese,
Rosie
Mletzko,
Gianna Bufe,
Carmela
Curcio,
Eliana Paige,
Chloe
Dussault,
Emma Piel,
Zoe
Pangburn,
Avalynn
Cronin

Tegann DK Dance D
Yoder,

Reagan

Coles, Allie

Mueller,

Sophia

Proietti,

Daniela

Tobar

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermed

Intermed

Competil



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

354 Can't Touch It

482 Voice Of God

Dancers Studio
Names Studio Code

Alaina JDC Dance F
Cipriano, Center
Alyssa
Pickett,
Domenica
lovinelli,
Kaylynn
Duggar,
Maci Salton,
Mackenzie
Veitch,
Madilynn
Decker,
Sadie Petar,
Ava Morley,
Claira
Golden,
Evelyn
Champagne,
Hailey Van
Buren

Emma The Dance I
DeStefano, Department
Makayla

Kearns,

Marina

Novkovic,

Tenley

Valente,

Adalyn

Valente,

Adrianna

Valente,

Giella

Robilotti,

Kara Carella,

Mackenzie

Butler,

Kadence

Rock

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermed

Intermed



Dance Team

Entry Dancers Studio AGE
H# Routine Name Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

472  Sad Day Kayla DK Dance D Senior Competit
Farabell,
AllyLou Ross,
Anna Sopko,
Rachel
Mcdonald

468 Caravel Anita Barbarad's C Senior Intermed
Golkhanban, School of
Gabrielle the Dance
Richards

457  Overthinker Annabelle The Kings J Senior Competit
Maggs, Dancers
Grace
Cerniglia

454 They Don't Care About Us Alaina JDC Dance F Teen Intermed
Cipriano, Center
Alyssa
Pickett,

Domenica
lovinelli,
Kaylynn
Duggar,
Mackenzie
Veitch,
Madilynn
Decker,
Sadie Petar,
Audrey Lupi,
Audrey
Scotti, Ava
Morley, Kara
Broderson,
Abigail
Cozzolino

451  Disconnected Annabelle The Kings J Senior Competil
Maggs, Dancers
Grace
Cerniglia,
Michaela St.
John, Marie-



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

449 Lost Without You

446 The Lucky Ones

444 16 Carriages

Dancers
Names

Chrissy
Dreux,
Sydney
Usher

Emilia
Mletzko,
Madalyne
Cook

Kayla
Farabell,
Savannah
Fordham,
Abigail
Grant,
AllyLou Ross,
Caila Ross,
Hannah
Skender,
Allison
Sopko, Alexis
Graham, Lia
LaManna,
Emma Cole,
Madison
Holm,
Emersen
Balash,
Rachel
Mcdonald,
Anna Sopko

Eliana
Nappa, Ava
Patterson,
Isabella
Motichek,
Gia Sacco,
Isabella
O'Brien, Addy
Gerst,
MiKayla
Cuevas,
Vieyla

Studio
Studio Code

The Kings J
Dancers

DK Dance D

Artistic B
Designs

Dance
Company

AGE
CATEGORY  LEVELS

Senior Competit
Teen Competit
Teen Competit



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

443 Heartless

435 Dancing Queen

433 Perdue

Dancers
Names Studio

Thatvihane,
Brooke
Blanch,
Emma
Rowley

Annabelle The Kings
Maggs, Dancers
Josephine

Somers,

Michaela St.

John, Emilia

Mletzko,

Madalyne

Cook, Marie-

Chrissy

Dreux

Annabelle The Kings
Maggs, Dancers
Brianna

Guthinger,

Raegan

Campana,

Heidi Fripp,

Josephine

Somers,

Michaela St.

John, Katie

Speulstra,

Emelia Errico,

Madalyne

Cook, Mollie

Mletzko,

Emily Lacey,

Nicole

Backus, Katie

Speulstra

Kayla DK Dance
Farabell,

AllyLou Ross,

Caila Ross,

Allison

Sopko, Anna

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
J Senior

J Teen

D Senior

LEVELS

Competit

Competil

Competil



Dance Team

Entry

#

552

545

543

542

536

535

529

525

524

515

Routine Name

Lay Me Down

It's Happening Again

Can't Believe

Papa Can You Hear Me

Mein Herr

Skyfalll

Ophidia

At Last

Not My Responsibility

Hallelujah, | Love Him So

Dancers
Names

Sopko,
Emma Cole,
Rachel
Mcdonald

Rachel
Mcdonald
Anna Sopko

Gia Sacco

Isabella
O'Brien

Scarlett
Dissanayake

Jaelyn
Aguilar

Madalyne
Cook

Eliana
Nappa

Emilia
Mletzko

Danica
Eggleston

Studio

DK Dance

DK Dance

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

The Dance
Department

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

The Kings
Dancers

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

The Kings
Dancers

Artistic
Designs
Dance
Company

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
D Senior
D Senior
B Senior
B Senior
[ Senior
B Senior
J Senior
B Senior
J Senior
B Senior

LEVELS

Competit

Competit

Competit

Competit

Competit

Intermed

Competi

Competil

Competil

Intermed



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

B Americano

508 Yours
Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY # Routine Name
Mini

Mini 115 Surfin Safari
Junior

Junior 186 The Rose
Teen

Teen 3 Willow
Senior

Senior 498 Until You're

Fearless

Petite

Petite 126 Watch Me
Most Entertaining

Entry

H# Routine Name

62 Little Girls

Studio

Dancers
Names

Brianna
Guthinger

Lili-Marie
Suich

Dancers Names

Zuzu Mabey

Jasmynn
Straw

Alyssa
Gonyea

Alexis
McMahon

Aubrey
Nichols

JDC Dance Center

Intermed

Intermed

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
The Kings J Senior
Dancers
Barbara's C Senior
School of
the Dance
Studio
Studio Code

Miss Jackie's Studio of G
Dance

Step N Time Dance H
Studio

Step N Time Dance H
Studio

Andrea’s Dance A
Academy

Step N Time Dance H
Studio

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY LEVELS

F Teen

Intermediate



Most Entertaining

Entry

#

177

239

314

354

435

531

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

20

158

234

329

382

446

Routine Name

Dream

Sparkle Baby!

Bella Ciao

Can't Touch It

Dancing Queen

Yolanda, at the Bottom

of the Stairs

Routine Name

Last Night | Heard
Everything in Slow Motion

Sister

Shift to Blue

Dystopia

Fantastic Mr. Fox

The Lucky Ones

Studio
Barbara's School of the

Dance

Artistic Designs Dance
Company

The Dance Department

JDC Dance Center

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Studio

Barbara's School of
the Dance

Artistic Designs
Dance Company

The Kings Dancers

The Kings Dancers

Artistic Designs
Dance Company

DK Dance

Studio
Code

C

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Mini

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

559

Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

59

157

179

316

385

472

513

Routine Name

Time of the Season

Routine Name

Ring Them
Bells

Reflection

String Quintet

Le Freak

King of New
York

Sad Day

Mercy

Technical Excellence

Entry
#

88

152

269

Routine Name

My Funny Valentine

Smallest Light

Dibidy Dop

Studio

The Kings Dancers

Studio

Ferrara Dance Studio

JDC Dance Center

Miss Jackie's Studio of
Dance

JDC Dance Center

Ferrara Dance Studio

DK Dance

Barbara's School of the
Dance

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance
Company

The Kings Dancers

JDC Dance Center

Studio
Code

J

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Novice

Competitive

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name
328 Ghost Ghost
367 Seasons
454  They Don't Care
About Us
558  Before Spring
Arrives
Special Awards
Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance
Company

DK Dance

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance
Company

Winner

DK Dance

Studio
Code

B

The Dance Department

JDC Dance Center
The Kings Dancers

Barbara's School of the Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior

Artistic Designs Dance Company

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 341 The Gold Standard Artistic Designs Dance Company
Best Tap 311 Handful of Keys JDC Dance Center

Best Hip Hop 451 Disconnected The Kings Dancers

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 328 Ghost Ghost Artistic Designs Dance Company
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 347 Yorktown Artistic Designs Dance Company
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 463 Cage Of Bones The Kings Dancers

People's Choice 487 Dueling for Love DK Dance




